

"Iducation for Strength, Intellect & Wisdom" - Prin. Dr. Sudhakarrao Jadhavar

LUTJF'S

Jadhavar International School & Jr. College



Udise No.: 27250509920

President

Prin. Dr. Sudhakarrao Jadhayar M.Com, M.A., tt.M., M.P.M., D.T.L. D.L.L. & L.W., G.D.C. & A., Ph.D.

Ex-Dean: Faculty of Commerce (Savitribai Phule Pune University)
General Secretory: Principal Forum (Savitribai Phule Pune University)
Member: Maharashtra Nursing Council (Maharashtra State)

Vice President

Adv. Shardul Sudhakarrao Jadhavar B.Com., D.H.R.L., D.C.L., D.CP.L., D.L.L. & L.W., D.T.L., LL.M.

President: Yuva Sansad, Pune.
Vice President: Jadhavar Group Of Institute's, Pune.

Ref. :

Date:

Grievances Redressal Committee

S.N.	NAME	OCCUPATION	PARTICULARS
. 1	Mrs. Kavita Kale	Co-Ordinator	Chairman
. 2	Mr. Prakash Abasaheb Bhapkar	Principal	Secretary
. 3	Adv. Shardul Sudhakarrao Jadhavar	Trustee	Member
4	Savita Uttamrao Salunkhe	Counsellor	Member
5	Miss. Shrushti Khune	Teacher	Member
6	Miss. Aarya Amol Kusekar	Student	Member
7	Mr. Desai Indrajit	Student	Member
. 8	Miss. Poonam Tamang	Student	. Member
9	Master Soham Phatak	Student	Member

PRINCIPAL

Jadhavar International School & Jr.College, Narhe, Pune- 411041

Prin. Dr. Sudhakarrao Jadhavar Educational Campus 1, Manaji Nagar, Narhe, Pune - 411 041. Ph.: 8459781648 Email: cbsejadhavar@gmail.com Website: www.jadhavarfoundation.in